
BRUNCH / ALL DAY DINING FROM THE CABINET

ADD-ONS

Chocolate & Sea Salt Cookie
House Baked Banana Bread (v) 
 
Mixed Berry & White-Choc Muffin
Salted Caramel Brownie (GF) 
Cobb Lane Carrot Cake
Plain Croissant
Almond Croissant

Chipotle Hollandaise
Extra Egg 
Whipped Feta
Red Pepper Baked Beans
Seasonal Greens w/ Salsa Verde
Half Avocado w/ house spice mix
Halloumi
Brekkie Potatoes
Roast Mushrooms 
Bacon 
Bowl of Fries w/ Chipotle Mayo

4.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
6.0
 
8.0 
 
7.0 
 
9.0 
 

6.0
 
8.0
7.0
7.0
9.0
7.0

8.5

TOAST W/ SPREADS - 10.0
Sourdough, multigrain, fruit toast, or gluten-free  
(gf + 2.0) 
Choose two: butter, vegemite, jam, honey, peanut butter  
- extra spread +2.0

MILLET ROAD CRUMPETS - 13.0
Organic wheat crumpets w/ your choice of two spreads
-butter, honey, jam, peanut butter, vegemite 

HOUSE BAKED BANANA BREAD - 12.0
w/ espresso mascarpone (vo, ve) 

EGGS YOUR WAY - 16.5
Poached, scrambled or fried on toast (scrambled + 2.0) 
Sourdough, multigrain or gluten-free 

PORRIDGE - 19.0
Rolled oats, maple poached pear, candied walnuts, 
grapefruit butter and lemon balm (vo)

ACAI - 23.0
Acai bowl w/ brookfarm apricot and macadamia granola, 
house made peanut butter, seasonal fruit & coyo 
(gf, vo)
 
SMASHED PEAS - 26.0
w/ beetroot labne, haloumi, pickled beets, salt + vinegar 
crisps,and a poached egg on sourdough (gfo, ve)
- add bacon + 7.0 
  
AVOCADO BAGEL - 26.0
w/ herb whipped feta, sliced avocado, pickled zucchini + 
onion, soft herbs, rocket & house spice mix on a seeded 
bagel. 
(ve, gfo)
- add egg + 4.0
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

No alterations to dishes but please let us know if you have any allergies and we will accomodate. | (v) vegan  (vo) vegan option  (ve) vegetarian  (gf) gluten free  (gfo) gluten free option
11% weekend surcharge | 18% public holiday surcharge | Split bills at staff’s discretion.

EGGS BENEDICT - 28.0
Poached eggs, cheddar cornbread, slow cooked pork 
shoulder (or mushroom), chipotle hollandaise,  
pickled onion + rocket salad, dill cucumbers (gfo, veo)
- add halloumi + 7.0

PUMPKIN HALLOUMI FRITTERS - 28.0
w/ turmeric and honey labne, rocket, pickled pumpkin, 
seed brittle, chilli oil + poached egg (ve)
- add avocado + 6.0
- add bacon + 7.0

CHILLI SCRAMBLE - 26.5
Chilli scrambled eggs w/ crispy Birdseye chilli oil, 
squacquerone, pickled wild mushrooms, coriander, 
Vietnamese mint and fried shallots on sourdough  
(gfo, ve)
- add brekkie potatoes + 6.0
- add bacon + 7.0 

RED PEPPER BAKED BEANS - 25.0
Poached eggs, Danish feta, salsa verde, pangrattato w/ 
sourdough (ve, gfo)
-add bacon + 7.0 

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH - 24.0
Panko crumbed chicken breast, pickle & herb mayo,   
oak lettuce, american cheese, turkish roll 
-add bacon + 7.0 
-add fries + 6.5

RICE BOWL - 24.5
Steamed basmati rice, miso roast pumpkin, sumac 
avocado, house pickles, mixed herbs, w/ chilli, sesame + 
ginger dressing (gf, v) 
-add panko chicken breast + 6.0 



COFFEE SMOOTHIES COCKTAILS

JUICE

SOFT DRINK

TEA

MILKSHAKES

All 16.0

Single Origin Espresso
Single Origin Long Black
House-blend with Milk
Hot Chocolate (gf, v)
Mocha
Cold Drip
Cardamom latte, on oat milk
Batch Brew / Refill
Cold Brew
Iced Latte / Iced Coffee
Iced Chocolate (gf, v)
Malibu Sticky Chai (gf, v)
Matcha Latte / Iced Matcha (gf, vo)
Decaf
Soy/almond/oat/lactose free
Extra shot

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Lemongrass + Ginger
Green
Chamomile

Salted Caramel
Choc Malt
Vanilla Malt 
Strawberry

4.9
4.9/5.9
4.9/5.9

5.0
5.2
6.0
6.9

6.0/3.0 
6.0

7.5/8.5
7.0/8.0

7.0
5.5/6.5

+0.5
+0.8
+0.3

All 4.8

All 9.0

All 14.0

From 10am

7.5

8.0

8.0

GREEN
Spinach, mango, mint, banana, honey, 
passionfruit pulp, and coconut water  
w/ cacao nibs and coconut flakes (vo)

PB BLUEBERRY
Housemade peanut butter, blueberries, 
banana, honey, almond milk, cacao nibs and 
coconut flakes (vo)

MANGO PASH
Mango, banana, honey, passionfruit pulp, 
and coconut water w/ cacao nibs and 
coconut flakes (vo)

CLASSIC ORANGE

HEARTBEET
Beetroot, pear, apple, ginger and lemon

GREENS
Celery, apple, spinach, kale, lemon and mint

Coke 
Coke No Sugar
Bobby Soda 
StrangeLove Soda

BEER

WINE

Furphy Refreshing Ale
One Fifty Lashes Pale Ale

Sparkling (prosecco)

9.0
9.0

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, kahlua, Inglewood espresso

BLOODY MARY
Vodka, sweet vermouth, pickle juice, 
tomato juice, tabasco, worcestershire, 
pickles and lemon
*non alcoholic option available

MIMOSA
Prosecco and orange juice

All 6.0
7.0

8.5/36


