

BRUNCH / ALL DAY DINING

TOAST W/ SPREADS - 10.0

Sourdough, multigrain, fruit toast, or gluten-free
(gf + 2.0)

Choose two: butter, vegemite, jam, honey, peanut butter
- extra spread +2.0

MILLET ROAD CRUMPETS - 13.0

Organic wheat crumpets w/ your choice of two spreads
-butter, honey, jam, peanut butter, vegemite

HOUSE BAKED BANANA BREAD - 12.0

w/ espresso mascarpone (vo, ve)

EGGS YOUR WAY - 16.5

Poached, scrambled or fried on toast (scrambled + 2.0)
Sourdough, multigrain or gluten-free

PORRIDGE - 19.0

Rolled oats, maple poached pear, candied walnuts,
grapefruit butter and lemon balm (vo)

ACAI - 23.0

Acai bowl w/ brookfarm apricot and macadamia granola,
house made peanut butter, seasonal fruit & coyo
(gf, vo)

SMASHED PEAS - 26.0

w/ beetroot labne, haloumi, pickled beets, salt + vinegar
crisps, and a poached egg on sourdough (gfo, ve)
- add bacon + 7.0

AVOCADO BAGEL - 26.0

w/ herb whipped feta, sliced avocado, pickled zucchini +
onion, soft herbs, rocket & house spice mix on a seeded
bagel.
(ve, gfo)
- add egg + 4.0

EGGS BENEDICT - 28.0

Poached eggs, cheddar cornbread, slow cooked pork
shoulder (or mushroom), chipotle hollandaise,
pickled onion + rocket salad, dill cucumbers (gfo, veo)
- add halloumi + 7.0

PUMPKIN HALLOUMI FRITTERS - 28.0

w/ turmeric and honey labne, rocket, pickled pumpkin,
seed brittle, chilli oil + poached egg (ve)
- add avocado + 6.0
- add bacon + 7.0

CHILLI SCRAMBLE - 26.5

Chilli scrambled eggs w/ crispy Birdseye chilli oil,
squacquerone, pickled wild mushrooms, coriander,
Vietnamese mint and fried shallots on sourdough
(gfo, ve)
- add brekkie potatoes + 6.0
- add bacon + 7.0

RED PEPPER BAKED BEANS - 25.0

Poached eggs, Danish feta, salsa verde, pangrattato w/
sourdough (ve, gfo)
- add bacon + 7.0

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH - 24.0

Panko crumbed chicken breast, pickle & herb mayo,
oak lettuce, american cheese, turkish roll
- add bacon + 7.0
- add fries + 6.5

RICE BOWL - 24.5

Steamed basmati rice, miso roast pumpkin, sumac
avocado, house pickles, mixed herbs, w/ chilli, sesame +
ginger dressing (gf, v)
- add panko chicken breast + 6.0

FROM THE CABINET

Chocolate & Sea Salt Cookie	6.0
House Baked Banana Bread (v)	8.0
Mixed Berry & White-Choc Muffin	7.0
Salted Caramel Brownie (GF)	7.0
Cobb Lane Carrot Cake	9.0
Plain Croissant	7.0
Almond Croissant	8.5

ADD-ONS

Chipotle Hollandaise	4.0
Extra Egg	4.0
Whipped Feta	4.0
Red Pepper Baked Beans	5.0
Seasonal Greens w/ Salsa Verde	5.0
Half Avocado w/ house spice mix	6.0
Halloumi	7.0
Brekkie Potatoes	6.0
Roast Mushrooms	8.0
Bacon	7.0
Bowl of Fries w/ Chipotle Mayo	9.0

COFFEE

Single Origin Espresso	4.9
Single Origin Long Black	4.9/5.9
House-blend with Milk	4.9/5.9
Hot Chocolate (gf, v)	5.0
Mocha	5.2
Cold Drip	6.0
Cardamom latte, on oat milk	6.9
Batch Brew / Refill	6.0/3.0
Cold Brew	6.0
Iced Latte / Iced Coffee	7.5/8.5
Iced Chocolate (gf, v)	7.0/8.0
Malibu Sticky Chai (gf, v)	7.0
Matcha Latte / Iced Matcha (gf, vo)	5.5/6.5
Decaf	+0.5
Soy/almond/oat/lactose free	+0.8
Extra shot	+0.3

TEA

English Breakfast	
Earl Grey	
Peppermint	
Lemongrass + Ginger	
Green	
Chamomile	All 4.8

MILKSHAKES

Salted Caramel	
Choc Malt	
Vanilla Malt	
Strawberry	All 9.0

SMOOTHIES

GREEN	
Spinach, mango, mint, banana, honey, passionfruit pulp, and coconut water w/ cacao nibs and coconut flakes (vo)	
PB BLUEBERRY	
Housemade peanut butter, blueberries, banana, honey, almond milk, cacao nibs and coconut flakes (vo)	
MANGO PASH	
Mango, banana, honey, passionfruit pulp, and coconut water w/ cacao nibs and coconut flakes (vo)	All 14.0

JUICE

CLASSIC ORANGE	7.5
HEARTBEET	8.0
Beetroot, pear, apple, ginger and lemon	
GREENS	8.0
Celery, apple, spinach, kale, lemon and mint	

SOFT DRINK

Coke	
Coke No Sugar	
Bobby Soda	All 6.0
StrangeLove Soda	7.0

COCKTAILS

 From 10am

ESPRESSO MARTINI	
Vodka, kahlua, Inglewood espresso	
BLOODY MARY	
Vodka, sweet vermouth, pickle juice, tomato juice, tabasco, worcestershire, pickles and lemon	
*non alcoholic option available	
MIMOSA	
Prosecco and orange juice	All 16.0

BEER

Furphy Refreshing Ale	9.0
One Fifty Lashes Pale Ale	9.0

WINE

Sparkling (prosecco)	8.5/36
----------------------	--------